

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE
Bid Opening: December 13, 2021 – 10:30 a.m.
FOR
Interior Painting at Friendship Apartments

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks	Bid Submission & all items submitted
Hoffman United Paul Hoffman Paul.hoffman@hoffmanunited.com 814-833-4364	\$139,750.00	Western Surety Company	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Yes
DRS of Erie County, Inc. Ross Edmiston rosse@drsoferie.com 814-969-8956	NO BID				
Tip Construction 3921 Lake Pleasant Road Erie, PA 16504 Phone: 814-504-4978 ilyaptip@gmail.com	\$179,000.00	Selective Insurance Company of America	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Yes
C.W. Beal Inc. Josh McCaslin joshmccaslin@cwbeal.net 814-868-0861	NO BID				
EL and K Unlimited LLC Leesa Buck elandkunlimited@yahoo.com 814-384-7278	NO BID				
Nupp Painting, LLC Jim Nupppainting@yahoo.com 814-440-1769	\$74,850.00	Pennsylvania National Mutual Casualty Insurance Company	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Yes
Beals-McMahon Painting Richard McMahon mickey@bealsmcmahon.com 814-454-3676	NO BID				

JMC Landscaping Juan M. Claudio Laprieta88@aol.com AWARDED 814-218-73304	\$70,000.00	Bid Bond check \$7,000.00	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Yes
Rule's Construction LLC Melihah Kahrmanovic rulesconstruction@yahoo.com 814-384-9691	NO BID				
A&A Painting LLC Al DiRienzo aapaintingplus@aol.com 330-750-0637	\$99,000.00	Old Republic Surety Company	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Yes
Awesome Painting awesomepaintingsvcs@hotmail.com Pavel Borisenko 814-746-2534	\$256,900.00	Bid Bond check \$25,690.00	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Yes
Custom Coatings and Design Joel Carradine ccdpaint@gmail.com	NO BID				
Take Care Bridge Maintenance Christian Penny CPenny89@gmail.com 330-980-3808	NO BID				
Builders Exchange of the Southern Tier-East John Healy john@bxstier.com 716-665-4026	NO BID				
Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Fonda Maciak fonda@bxpa.org 412-979-2098	NO BID				

ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059	NO BID				
Bid Ocean, Inc. Eric Johnson bids@bidocean.com 970-237-4411	NO BID				
Prime Vendor Primevendor123@gmail.com 910-805-9630	NO BID				
Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 206-373-9500	NO BID				
North America Procurement Council, Inc. sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923	NO BID				
Dodge Adam Dodge.bidding@construction.com 513-666-3554	NO BID				
Construct Connect Rosallynn DeVillez Rosallynn.devillez@constructconnect.com 513-250-9970	NO BID				

